BISCURy 5222

PARMINIET BUd MAmddniidE TOR ,POZNAN" TOR PDEHAR

BMW 5 318ISCUPPL-RACE1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 315 KOZIEL B. - BMW 318 is e ime 4 1:52.635 14:02:40.997 8 1:52.921 14:10:17.300
a T S5 5 1:52.865 14:04:33.862 9 1:52.723 14:12:10.023
) 1552131 13:58:53.708 6 1:52.689 14:06:26.551 10 1:52.833 14:14:02.856
o . VTG T 7 1:52.953 14:08:19.504 1 1:52.968 14:15:55.824
4 1:52.972 14:02:37.948 8 1:52.817 14:10:12.321 12 1:53.373 14:17:49.197
5 Ppy— 14:04:31.635 9 1:52.598 14:12:04.919 13 1:53.077 14:19:42.274
5 1:53.131 14:06:24.766 10 1:52.666 14:13:57.585 14 1:52.736 14:21:35.010
7 1:53.704 14:08:18.470 1 1:53.357 14:15:50.942
8 1:53.207 14:10:11.677 12 1:53.330 14:17:44272  Po.6 - #314 WYDRA M. - BMW E36 1321
9 1:52.722 14:12:04.399 13 1:52.856 14:19:37.128 ! 1:58.298 13:57:05.505
0 152,660 14:13:557.059 " 1:52.981 14:21:30.109 2 1:53.123 13:58:58.628
11 1:52.697 14:15:49.756 3 1:54.068 14:00:52.696
12 1:53.062 14:17:42.818  Po-4-#325 RAWECKI £. - BMW E36 + ggfeﬁzr;t 4 1:53.822 14:02:46.518
3 152,931 14:19:35.749 1 1:57.725 13:57:04.097 5 1:53.240 14:04:39.758
1 152,902 149128.651 2 1:52.638 13:58:56.735 6 1:53.037 14:06:32.795
3 1:52.619 14:00:49.354 7 1:53.958 14:08:26.753
Po. 2 - # 304 LEMPERT M. - BMW 318 is . ggf;'zr;t 4 1:52.523 14:02:41.877 8 1:53.483 14:10:20.236
a 7GR 13:57:02.469 5 1:52.747 14:04:34.624 9 1:53.275 14:12:13.511
) 152,125 13:58:54.594 6 1:52.865 14:06:27.489 10 1:53.497 14:14:07.008
5 SR VTR 25 7 1:52.746 14:08:20.235 1 1:53.547 14:16:00.555
4 151813 14:02:38.129 8 1:53.120 14:10:13.355 12 1:53.618 14:17:54.173
5 Py VDAEEL T 9 1:52.722 14:12:06.077 13 1:53.898 14:19:48.071
6 1:52.840 14:06:24.818 10 1:52.338 14:13:58.415 14 1:53.794 14:21:41.865
- P — 14:08:18.624 11 1:53.184 14:15:51.599
8 1:53.960 14:10:12.584 12 1:53.222 14:17:44.821
9 1:52.655 14:12:05.239 13 1:52.895 14:19:37.716
10 1552513 14:13:57.752 14 1:53.558 14:21:31.274
11 1:53.266 14:15:51.018
Diff. First
12 1:52.818 14:17:43.836  P0.5-#312 LEMPERT A. - BMW E36 +06.359
13 1:52.460 14:19:36.296 ! 2:00.273 13:57:04.613
14 1:52.581 14:21:28.877 2 1:53.192 13:58:57.805
3 1:54.922 14:00:52.727
Po. 3 - # 309 CALEK M. - BMW 318 is o1acs 4 1:53.069 14:02:45.796
a R 13:57:03.183 5 1:52.713 14:04:38.509
2 1:52.679 13:58:55.862 6 1:52.506 14:06:31.015
5 LT RS 7 1:53.364 14:08:24.379

Fastest lap: 1:51.722
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BISCURy 5222

PARMINIET BUd MAmddniidE TOR ,POZNAN" TOR PDEHAR

BMW 5 318ISCUPPL-RACE1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 317 MIROWSKI K. - BMW 318 is . fl)gf&')rs; 4 1:53.755 14:02:50.713 8 1:56.966 14:10:54.784
a e TS 5 5 1:53.922 14:04:44.635 9 2:00.219 14:12:55.003
) 1:54.001 13:59:01.522 6 1:54.752 14:06:39.387 10 1:57.375 14:14:52.378
5 SRR VRS R 7 1:55.193 14:08:34.580 1 1:58.227 14:16:50.605
4 1:53.575 14:02:49.003 8 1:54.824 14:10:29.404 12 1:57.383 14:18:47.988
5 ppp— 14:04:42.375 9 1:55.652 14:12:25.056 13 1:56.715 14:20:44.703
6 1:53.068 14:06:35.443 10 1:55.266 14:14:20.322 14 2:05.776 14:22:50.479
7 1:53.276 14:08:28.719 1 1:54.707 14:16:15.029
. 153581 14:1022.300 12 1:55.069 14:18:10.008  Po. 12 - # 308 CICHOPEK J. - BMW 318 is i
9 1:53.257 14:12:15.557 13 1:55.840 14:20:05.938 ! 1:57.811 13:57:03.707
0 153,58 10-14:09.139 1 1:55.767 14:22:01.705 2 1:52.695 13:58:56.402
11 1:53.673 14:16:02.812 3 1:53.418 14:00:49.820
12 1:53.562 14:17:56.374  Po.10-#326 KOPKAK. - BMW + Zl;f;lr;t 4 1:52.799 14:02:42.619
3 153,639 14:19:50.013 1 2:02.481 13:57:10.890 5 1:52.763 14:04:35.382
1 153,645 109143658 2 1:54.966 13:59:05.856 6 1:53.000 14:06:28.382
3 1:55.751 14:01:01.607 7 1:57.461 14:08:25.843
Po. 8 - # 313 KAZANA R. - BMW 318 is Rty 4 1:55.434 14:02:57.041
a T EE TS 5 1:54.892 14:04:51.933
2 1:52.664 13:58:57.052 6 1:55.495 14:06:47.428
. P VRS0 7 1:55.174 14:08:42.602
4 1:55.033 14:02:47.359 8 1:54.223 14:10:36.825
5 1:53.562 14:04:40.921 9 1:54.774 14:12:31.599
6 1:53.314 14:06:34.235 10 1:54.656 14:14:26.255
- ppp— 14:08:28.057 11 1:55.150 14:16:21.405
8 1:56.311 14:10:24.368 12 1:56.072 14:18:17.477
9 1:53.882 14:12:18.250 13 2:04.473 14:20:21.950
10 1:53.286 14:14:11.536 14 1:54.620 14:22:16.570
11 1:53.775 14:16:05.311
2 Diff. First
12 1:53.580 14:17:58.891  Po.11-#324 KARAS B. - BMW E36 +1:21.828
13 1:53.891 14:19:52.782 ! 2:02.734 13:57:11.519
14 1:53.623 14:21:46.405 2 1:58.026 13:59:09.545
3 1:58.665 14:01:08.210
Po. 9 - # 328 DZIWISZ D. - BMW E36 \ 50 4 1:57.913 14:03:06.123
a TR EYCIGT/E 5 1:57.291 14:05:03.414
2 1:54.163 13:59:02.588 6 1:57.592 14:07:01.006
2 AT VTSR 7 1:56.812 14:08:57.818

Fastest lap: 1:51.722
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